
MEN'S 132.0 RESULTS

Men's 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 200.0 0

2 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 128.3 185.0 0

3 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 132.0 180.0 0

4 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 131.8 160.0 0

5 Will Advock Sedan High School 129.2 125.0 0

6 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 127.0 120.0 0

7 Landon Burge Atchison County Tigers 125.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 350.0 0

2 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 131.8 290.0 0

3 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 132.0 245.0 0

4 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 128.3 240.0 0

5 Will Advock Sedan High School 129.2 230.0 0

6 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 127.0 170.0 0

7 Landon Burge Atchison County Tigers 125.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 220.0 0

2 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 128.3 210.0 0

3 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 131.8 190.0 0

4 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 132.0 180.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 Will Advock Sedan High School 129.2 150.0 0

6 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 127.0 115.0 0

7 Landon Burge Atchison County Tigers 125.0 0 0

Men's 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Noah  Harper Riverton High School 131.0 770.0 10

2 Mason Wilkens Council Grove 131.8 640.0 8

3 Alex Handke Horton Chargers 128.3 635.0 6

4 Aiden Hughes Fredonia 132.0 605.0 4

5 Will Advock Sedan High School 129.2 505.0 2

6 Linden Harmon West Franklin High School 127.0 405.0 1

7 Landon Burge Atchison County Tigers 125.0 0 0


